CHAMBER MUSIC
SERIES

The Beaux Arts Trio
Monday, October 12

Anthony Newman, harpsichord, and Friends
Saturday, November 7

Paula Robison & Ruth Laredo, flute & piano
Tuesday, November 17

Music For A While
Sunday, January 24

The Juilliard Quartet
Friday, February 12

Tashi with Richard Stoltzman, clarinet
Friday, February 19

The Amadeus Quartet
Friday, March 26

DANCE SERIES

The Dance Theatre of Harlem
Wednesday, October 21

The Rachel Lampert Dancers
Tuesday, November 10

The Pennsylvania Ballet, with orchestra
Wednesday, April 28

CONCERT SERIES OFFICE: 882-3875
JESSE BOX OFFICE: 882-3781

UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI - COLUMBI

JESSE
AUDITORIUM
SERIES

Shlomo Mintz, violin
Wednesday, September 23

The Dance Theatre of Harlem
Tuesday, October 20

The Gregg Smith Singers
Wednesday, November 4

Vladimir Ashkenazy, pzano
Wednesday, February 17

The Minnesota Orchestra
Neville Marriner, conductor
Wednesday, March 3

The St. Louis Symphony Orchestra
Wednesday, April 21




